PRODUCT BULLETIN
Reference #: 08-016
Honeywell Limited trading as NOTIFIER INERTIA (A.B.N. 74 000 646 882)
7 Columbia Court • Norwest Business Park • Baulkham Hills • NSW 2153 Australia
P.O.Box 6832 • Baulkham Hills Business Centre • NSW 2153 Australia
telephone (61-2) 9894 1444 • fax (61-2) 9894 4193 • www.notifier.com.au
Product Release
Date: 3 July 2008
Affected Products: Sprinkler Systems Monitoring Devices
Notifier is pleased to announce the release of the System Sensor sprinkler systems monitoring
equipment. These sprinkler monitoring devices include an extensive range of Flow switches, Pressure
switches and Valve monitor devices.
Ordering Information:
Part # Description Trade Price
FG-63-001 WFD20E - Flow switch to suit 2" pipe $160-
FG-63-002 WFD25E - Flow switch to suit 2.5" pipe $160-
FG-63-003 WFD30-2E - Flow switch to suit 3" pipe $160-
FG-63-004 WFD35E - Flow switch to suit 3.5" pipe $160-
FG-63-005 WFD40E - Flow switch to suit 4" pipe $160-
FG-63-006 WFD50E - Flow switch to suit 5" pipe $160-
FG-63-007 WFD60E - Flow switch to suit 6" pipe $160-
FG-63-008 WFD80E - Flow switch to suit 8" pipe $175-
FG-63-020 EPS10-1 - Pressure switch 4-20PSI, 1 x Alarm relay $120-
FG-63-021 EPS10-2 - Pressure switch 4-20PSI, 2 x Alarm relays $135-
FG-63-022 EPS40-1 - Pressure switch 10-100PSI, supervised low pressure $120-
FG-63-023 EPS40-2 - Pressure switch 10-100PSI, Supervised high and low pressure $135-
FG-63-024 EPS120-1 - Pressure switch 100-200PSI, Supervised low pressure $160-
FG-63-025 EPS120-2 - Pressure switch 100-200PSI, Supervised high and low pressure $185-
FG-63-026 OSY2 – Valve monitor device for outside screw & yoke type gate valve $115-
FG-63-027 PIBV2 – Valve monitor device for post indicator and butterfly control valves. $115-
FG-63-028 PSP1 – Valve monitor device for applications where no other type of listed valve
supervisory switch can be used.
$240-
If you have any question please do not hesitate to contact me.
Sincerely,
James Edwards
Product Manager